
Building Contact to Check Scheduling Availability 
 

Building Contact Name Contact 
Phone 

Contact E-Mail 

GHS – Academic Areas 
(Auditorium and Classrooms) 

Tina Wagner 
GHS Building Secretary 630-463-3966 tiwagner@geneva304.org 

GHS – Athletic Areas 
(Gyms and Outside Field Use) 

Jennifer Main 
GHS Athletic Director’s Secretary 630-463-3811 

 
jmain@geneva304.org 

 

Geneva Middle School North Taylor McGinnis 
Dean of Students/Athletic Director 630-463-3706 

 
tmcginnis@geneva304.org 

 

Geneva Middle School South Taylor McGinnis 
Dean of Students/Athletic Director 630-463-3606 

 
tmcginnis@geneva304.org 

 

Fabyan Elementary Theresa Kuyawa 
Principal’s Secretary  630-463-8600 tkuyawa@geneva304.org 

Harrison Street Elementary Ann Janson 
Building Secretary 630-463-3303 

 
ajanson@geneva304.org 

 

Heartland Elementary Sheri Owen 
Principal’s Secretary 630-463-3200 

 
sowen@geneva304.org 

 

Mill Creek Elementary Jessie Mader 
Principal’s Secretary 630-463-3400 

 
jmader@geneva304.org 

 

Williamsburg Elementary Kari Bracey 
Principal’s Secretary 630-463-3100 

 
kabracey@geneva304.org  

 

Western Avenue Elementary Elizabeth Cannon 
Principal’s Secretary 630-463-3500 

 
ecannon@geneva304.org 
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